
 

 

 

Altar Servers Roster 

September - end of December 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thank you for making the commitment to bring your child(ren) to 9.30am 

mass on the Sunday that they are rostered on.  Please ensure that your 

child(ren) arrive 10 mins before Mass begins to give them time to get ready.  

If your child(ren) is/are unable to serve on the day that they have been  

 Server One Server Two 

Sunday 2nd September Leah Meehan Gabriel Josafat 

Sunday 9th September Kaitlyn Amey Cooper McKillen 

Sunday 16th September Leah Meehan Imogen Gallagher 

Sunday 23rd September TBA TBA 

Sunday 30th September Tessa Amey Cooper McKillen 

Sunday 7th October Teresa Alexander  Isla Hyde 

Sunday 14th October John Garrovillo Raphael 

Sunday 21st October Gabriel Josafat Imogen Gallagher 

Sunday 28th October Kaitlyn Amey Brianna Wilson 

Sunday 4th November Madison Gilberd Tyler Gilberd 

Sunday 11th November Tessa Amey Brianna Wilson 

Sunday 18th November Alesha Alexander Isla Hyde 

Sunday 25th November John Garrovillo Raphael 

Sunday 2nd December Brianna Wilson Kaitlyn Amey 

Sunday 9th December Imogen Gallagher Gabriel Josafat 

Sunday 16th December Tyler Gilberd Madison Gilberd 

 



 

 

rostered please send a note or email to Ms Brown and I will organise for 

someone to fill in for them. 


